
Rez. 1. 2. 3. Rez.

Laura Sproģe 1994 Daugavpils 68,30 57,0 68,0 70,0 72,0 72,0 129,0 162,87
Marija Petrova 2001 Ludza 37,20 35,0 36,0 38,0 41,0 41,0 76,0 159,81

Dairis Keišs 2004 Balvi 58,1 25,0 33,0 37,0 39,0 39,0 64,0 97,09
Aleksejs Ivanovs 2000 Daugavpils 60,0 33,0 35,0 40,0 43,0 43,0 76,0 112,56
Arminas Serafinas 1996 Panevežys 61,9 50,0 60,0 65,0 70,0 70,0 120,0 173,75
Ilja Ivanovs 1999 Daugavpils 61,0 65,0 65,0 70,0 75,0 75,0 140,0 204,86

Denis Griņovs 2003 Ludza 63,0 18,0 22,0 25,0 25,0 25,0 43,0 61,49
Ilvis Sidorans 2004 Ludza 67,15 18,0 25,0 28,0 30,0 30,0 48,0 65,72
Georģijs Dobrinins 2001 Ludza 64,15 35,0 40,0 45,0 45,0 40,0 75,0 105,90
Artūrs Vasiļonoks 1998 Daugavpils 65,7 73,0 92,0 97,0 101,0 97,0 170,0 236,17
Vladislavs Hripunovs 1996 Ogre 68,9 70,0 95,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 170,0 228,91
Viktaras Šuiskij 1997 Panevežys 68,7 81,0 95,0 100,0 105,0 105,0 186,0 250,92
Ēriks Silovs 1997 Ludza 68,5 90,0 105,0 110,0 112,0 105,0 195,0 263,55

Oļegs Gendzjuns 2002 Daugavpils 76,2 21,0 23,0 25,0 26,0 26,0 47,0 59,54
Pāvels Lukša 1999 Daugavpils 71,3 28,0 30,0 35,0 40,0 40,0 68,0 89,61
Lauris Logins 2004 Balvi 71,0 30,0 40,0 45,0 47,0 45,0 75,0 99,09
Artūrs Macko 2000 Daugavpils 76,8 47,0 50,0 55,0 57,0 55,0 102,0 128,64
Darius Klimovas 1999 Panevežys 74,0 55,0 65,0 70,0 70,0 70,0 125,0 161,07
Artjoms Kuņins 1998 Daugavpils 74,8 55,0 65,0 70,0 74,0 74,0 129,0 165,18
Vjačeslavs Nikolajevs 1998 Daugavpils 71,3 75,0 85,0 90,0 93,0 93,0 168,0 221,39
Jānis Griškovs 1997 Ogre 72,4 85,0 105,0 105,0 105,0 105,0 190,0 248,05
Mihails Semjonovs 1987 Daugavpils 73,4 120,0 130,0 140,0 150,0 150,0 270,0 349,60

Ilgvars Rimicans 2001 Daugavpils 79,3 43,0 52,0 55,0 57,0 57,0 100,0 123,89
Maksims Zeiļa 1999 Daugavpils 79,4 60,0 75,0 80,0 80,0 75,0 135,0 167,14
Maksims Divakovs 2000 Daugavpils 83,5 67,0 80,0 85,0 90,0 85,0 152,0 183,28
Jurijs Vasiļejvs 1997 Daugavpils 77,6 71,0 80,0 80,0 80,0 80,0 151,0 189,33
Maksims Judickis 1992 Ogre 82,8 83,0 100,0 105,0 108,0 105,0 188,0 227,66
Oļegs Ruža 1999 Daugavpils 82,3 80,0 85,0 90,0 93,0 93,0 173,0 210,15
Lukas Maldaikis 1996 Anykščių 81,0 80,0 --- --- --- --- 0,00
Ritvars Dukovskis 1995 Ogre 84,9 90,0 110,0 115,0 120,0 120,0 210,0 251,10
Roberts Guiskis 1992 Ogre 85,0 95,0 120,0 130,0 135,0 130,0 225,0 268,88

Vārds, Uzvārds
Dz. 
gads

Komanda

SACENSĪBU PROTOKOLS

Valērija Petrova kauss -> Daugavpils -> 24.-25.01.2014.

Dalībnieka 
svars

RAUŠANA GRŪŠANA

līdz 62 kg

līdz 69 kg

līdz 77 kg

SUMMA Vieta

līdz 85 kg

sievietes

vīrieši



Vadims Slesarevs 1993 Daugavpils 77,2 134,0 157,0 163,0 168,0 168,0 302,0 379,75

Farids Safarovs 1993 Ludza 91,3 95,0 110,0 115,0 115,0 110,0 205,0 236,87
Žilvinas Ragauskas 1995 Anykščių 86,3 80,0 105,0 105,0 105,0 105,0 185,0 219,44
Nikita Ivanovs 1998 Daugavpils 89,3 97,0 122,0 127,0 130,0 130,0 227,0 264,94
Vitālijs Volkovs 1990 Ogre 91 130,0 165,0 175,0 180,0 175,0 305,0 352,93

Germans Brikers 1999 Daugavpils 103 40,0 55,0 60,0 62,0 62,0 102,0 112,24
Gints Sarkans 1996 Ludza 97,01 85,0 105,0 110,0 110,0 105,0 190,0 213,94
Mindaugas Janulis 1994 Anykščių 98,4 110,0 125,0 130,0 130,0 130,0 240,0 268,71
Vadims Koževņikovs 1994 Daugavpils 94,2 130,0 170,0 --- --- 170,0 300,0 341,94

Pāvels Bobrovs 1984 Ogre 105,1 130,0 160 185,0 185,0 160,0 290,0 316,82
Ervīns Dille 1997 Balvi 118,0 65,0 75,0 80,0 83,0 83,0 148,0 156,00
Arnas Šidiškis 1990 Anykščių 105,4 145,0 160 170,0 180,0 170,0 315,0 343,80

Nikita Ivanovs 1998 Daugavpils 89,3 97,0 122,0 127,0 130,0 130,0 227,0 264,94
Ēriks Silovs 1997 Ludza 68,5 90,0 105,0 110,0 112,0 105,0 195,0 263,55
Elmars Koleda 1997 Daugavpils 53,4 74,0 85,0 87,0 91,0 87,0 161,0 261,03
Viktaras Šuiskij 1997 Panevežys 68,7 81,0 95,0 100,0 105,0 105,0 186,0 250,92
Jānis Griškovs 1997 Ogre 72,4 85,0 105,0 105,0 105,0 105,0 190,0 248,05
Artūrs Vasiļonoks 1998 Daugavpils 65,7 73,0 92,0 97,0 101,0 97,0 170,0 236,17
Vjačeslavs Nikolajevs 1998 Daugavpils 71,3 75,0 85,0 90,0 93,0 93,0 168,0 221,39
Edvīns Lazarevičs 2000 Daugavpils 36,5 41,0 47,0 50,0 52,0 52,0 93,0 216,26
Oļegs Ruža 1999 Daugavpils 82,3 80,0 85,0 90,0 93,0 93,0 173,0 210,15
Ilja Ivanovs 1999 Daugavpils 61,0 65,0 65,0 70,0 75,0 75,0 140,0 204,86
Jurijs Vasiļejvs 1997 Daugavpils 77,6 71,0 80,0 80,0 80,0 80,0 151,0 189,33
Maksims Divakovs 2000 Daugavpils 83,5 67,0 80,0 85,0 90,0 85,0 152,0 183,28
Maksims Petrovs 2000 Ludza 39,75 39,0 46,0 48,0 50,0 46,0 85,0 180,73
Ralfs Boldāns 2001 Balvi 48,1 44,0 50,0 53,0 56,0 56,0 100,0 177,24
Iļja Sokolovs 2000 Daugavpils 39,0 36,0 40,0 45,0 48,0 45,0 81,0 175,62
Maksims Zeiļa 1999 Daugavpils 79,4 60,0 75,0 80,0 80,0 75,0 135,0 167,14
Aleksejs Nikitins 2000 Daugavpils 47,4 42,0 45,0 48,0 50,0 50,0 92,0 165,21
Artjoms Kuņins 1998 Daugavpils 74,8 55,0 65,0 70,0 74,0 74,0 129,0 165,18
Darius Klimovas 1999 Panevežys 74,0 55,0 65,0 70,0 70,0 70,0 125,0 161,07

Marija Petrova 2001 Ludza 37,20 35,0 36,0 38,0 41,0 41,0 76,0 159,81
Ervīns Dille 1997 Balvi 118,0 65,0 75,0 80,0 83,0 83,0 148,0 156,00
Pavels Krilovskis 1998 Ludza 46,9 38,0 40,0 45,0 48,0 48,0 86,0 155,92
Ēriks Filipčenko 2000 Ludza 30,8 23,0 27,0 30,0 32,0 32,0 55,0 155,15
Maksims Kulakovs 1999 Ludza 53,15 40,0 45,0 50,0 53,0 50,0 90,0 146,48
Artūrs Bogdanovs 2001 Ludza 44,95 30,0 40,0 43,0 45,0 43,0 73,0 137,63
Artūrs Macko 2000 Daugavpils 76,8 47,0 50,0 55,0 57,0 55,0 102,0 128,64

līdz 94 kg

līdz 105 kg

jaunieši

virs 105 kg



Vlads Prokofjevs 2003 Ludza 31,5 20,0 22,0 24,0 26,0 26,0 46,0 126,34
Ilgvars Rimicans 2001 Daugavpils 79,3 43,0 52,0 55,0 57,0 57,0 100,0 123,89
Jakovs Sokolovs 2004 Daugavpils 29,3 19,0 18,0 20,0 22,0 22,0 41,0 122,88
Ņikita Vasiļjevs 2002 Daugavpils 37,9 22,0 28,0 30,0 32,0 32,0 54,0 120,63
Maksims Ignatjevs 2000 Daugavpils 34,8 20,0 25,0 27,0 28,0 28,0 48,0 117,60
Aleksejs Dmitrievs 1998 Ludza 44,0 25,0 32,0 35,0 37,0 35,0 60,0 115,42
Lauris Ruško 2003 Ludza 32,7 20,0 21,0 23,0 25,0 23,0 43,0 113,05
Vitalijs Petrovs 2005 Ludza 28,85 15,0 18,0 20,0 22,0 22,0 37,0 113,03
Aleksejs Ivanovs 2000 Daugavpils 60,0 33,0 35,0 40,0 43,0 43,0 76,0 112,56
Germans Brikers 1999 Daugavpils 103 40,0 55,0 60,0 62,0 62,0 102,0 112,24
Nikita Ignatjevs 2001 Daugavpils 37,2 19,0 25,0 27,0 28,0 28,0 47,0 107,09
Māris Garmolis 2004 Daugavpils 28,2 15,0 15,0 17,0 19,0 19,0 34,0 106,87
Georģijs Dobrinins 2001 Ludza 64,15 35,0 40,0 45,0 45,0 40,0 75,0 105,90
Nikita Pozņaks 2005 Ludza 31,4 17,0 18,0 20,0 20,0 20,0 37,0 102,00
Juris Bozovičs 2001 Balvi 44,6 21,0 27,0 30,0 32,0 32,0 53,0 100,66
Lauris Logins 2004 Balvi 71,0 30,0 40,0 45,0 47,0 45,0 75,0 99,09
Dairis Keišs 2004 Balvi 58,1 25,0 33,0 37,0 39,0 39,0 64,0 97,09
Kaspars Tumaševics 2004 Ludza 35,8 17,0 20,0 23,0 26,0 23,0 40,0 94,99
Aleksandrs Kupruks 2003 Ludza 52,0 25,0 28,0 31,0 35,0 31,0 56,0 92,81
Pāvels Lukša 1999 Daugavpils 71,3 28,0 30,0 35,0 40,0 40,0 68,0 89,61
Dainis Kurļankovs 2000 Daugavpils 50,0 22,0 25,0 28,0 30,0 30,0 52,0 89,09
Ivans Timoščenko 2001 Daugavpils 53,4 24,0 25,0 28,0 30,0 30,0 54,0 87,55
Deniss Vasiļjevs 2002 Daugavpils 42,0 18,0 19,0 21,0 23,0 23,0 41,0 82,50
Arturs Zaharans 2001 Ludza 41,0 15,0 20,0 21,0 25,0 25,0 40,0 82,43
Mairis Zeps 2001 Balvi 49,5 18,0 23,0 26,0 28,0 26,0 44,0 76,04
Dmitrijs Kovaļuks 2001 Daugavpils 54,1 18,0 24,0 26,0 28,0 28,0 46,0 73,79
Ilvis Sidorans 2004 Ludza 67,15 18,0 25,0 28,0 30,0 30,0 48,0 65,72
Denis Griņovs 2003 Ludza 63,0 18,0 22,0 25,0 25,0 25,0 43,0 61,49
Oļegs Gendzjuns 2002 Daugavpils 76,2 21,0 23,0 25,0 26,0 26,0 47,0 59,54
Radions Asačovs 2003 Daugavpils 46,7 12,0 12,0 14,0 16,0 16,0 28,0 50,96


